Feedback Analysis from Students on Institution
2020-21

The students are the most important stakeholders of Higher Education systems. The interest and
participation of students at all levels in both internal quality assurance and external quality assurance
have to play a central role. From the current academic year, the college has started online feedback
system. We have collected offline feedback from our under graduate third year students and post
graduate students. A special Fourteen-point scale feedback form on the curriculum is development. We
have received total 123 B. A. 111, B. Sc. Il and M.A 11 students online feedback on the syllabus of the
various programmers designed by the Shri Govindrao Munghate Arts and Science College, Kurkheda

Dist. Gadchiroli.
Suggestion:-

e More sport event

e More books for home landing on library card
e Song and dance competition do separately

e A good and spacious canteen

e More table and chair in library

Teaching Faculty

Teaching Faculty

123 responses Exce”ent(s) 642 %
@ Excellent (5) GOOd(B) 35.8 %

@ Good (3) Average(2) 0.00 %

Average (2) Below Average (0) | 0.00 %

@ Below Average (0)




Library Faculty

Library Facilities

123 responses Excellent(5) 59.3%
Good(3) 39.8 %
@ Excellont 5 Average(2) 0.80 %
@ Good (3) Below Average (0) 0.00 %
O Average (2)
@ Below Average (0)
Reading Room facilities
Reading Room Facilities
123 responses Excellent(5) 57.3%
Good(3) 42.3 %
@ Excellent (5) Average(2) 0.00 %
@ Good (3) Below Average (0) 0.00 %
O Average (2)
@ Below Average (0)
Classroom facilities
Classroom Facilities
{22 esponses Excellent(5) 57.3%
@ Excellent (5) GOOd(3) 42.3%
@ Good (3) Average(2) 0.00 %
© Average (2) Below Average (0) 0.00 %

@ Eclow Average (0)




Vehicle Parking facilities

Vehicles Parking Facilities
@ Excellent (5) Excellent(5) 44.7%
a8 : Ef:;‘?:[z] Good(3) 48.8 %
s y Average(2) 6.50 %
elow Average (0
A Below Average (0) 0.00 %

Canteen Facilities

123 responses

Canteen Facilities

123 responses

Excellent(5) 49.6%
Good(3) 39.8 %

@ Excellent (5)

® Good (3) Average(2) 6.50 %

® Average (2) Below Average (0) 0.00 %
A @ Below Average (0)

N. S. S. Activities

N.S.S. Activities

123 responses

@ Excellent (5) Excellent(5) 60.2%

: Eood [3)[23 Good(3) 38.2%
Verage

Average(2) 1.60%

@ Below Average (0) Below Average (0) 0.00 %




Sports Activities

123 responses

Sport Activities

@ Excellent (5) Excellent(5) 53.3%
@ Good (3) Good(3) 39 .00%
® Average (2) Average(2) 5.70%
® Gelow Average (0 Below Average (0) 0.00 %
Principal’s Cooperation
Principal's Cooperation
123 responses
@ Excellent (5) Excellent(5) 59.3%
® Good () Good(3) 35.8%
O Average (2) 3
® Eelow Average (0) Average(2) 4.10%
Below Average (0) 0.10 %
Vice Principal’s Cooperation
Vice-Principal's Cooperation
123 responses
: Z"Ced”"ﬁ;‘ (5) Excellent(5) 36.6%
S Good(3) 61.8%
e (2)
@ EBclow Average (0) Average(2) 0.80%
Below Average (0) 0.80 %




Teacher’s Cooperation

Teachers's Cooperation

123 responses

@ Excellent (5)

& Good (3)

@ Average (2)

@ Below Average (0)

Non-Teaching office Staff Cooperation

Non teaching Office Staff cooperation

122 responses

@ Excelient (5)

@ Good (3)

O Average (2)

@ Below Average (0)

I Truest This College for Personality/Knowledge Development

| truest This College for Personality/ Knowledge development

123 responses

® E:cellent (5)

® Good (3)

O Average (2)

@ Below Average (0)

Excellent(5) 65.9%
Good(3) 30.1%
Average(2) 4.10%
Below Average (0) 0.00 %
Excellent(5) 61.50%
Good(3) 37.70%
Average(2) 0.80 %
Below Average (0) 0.00 %
Excellent(5) 60.20%
Good(3) 36.60%
Average(2) 3.30 %
Below Average (0) 0.00 %




Action Taken Report

More tables and chair added in the library
Sport game added for girl students

Started music and dance competitions
Painting and rangoli competitions introduced
Renovation of canteen has take place



